LR25
LR2
NL802-H ....................................................................  LR4
NL803-L ....................................................................... LR4
NL804-K ....................................................................... LR4
NL805-H ......................................................................LR4
NL806-C ...................................................................... LR5
NL807-P......................................................................... LR5

Escutcheon LR13
5 Series LR15-17
How to Order LR18
Installation Instructions LR19-21
Information LR22-23
Lever Set
NL802-5H-5HE
Latch
4650-60
Cylinder
4622S-D
Finish
Bright
Chrome
F21
Door
Thickness
(D/T)
50mm
50
Fix
Fix
28
41
28
45 39 44
35~45 D/T 45~55 D/T
N
35~45 D/T
N
45~55 D/T
LR4
NL802-H
F21  Bright Chrome
NL803-L
F21  Bright Chrome
NL804-K
F22  Stain Nickel
NL SERIES
Standard Finishes:
F21, F22, F91, F93,
F94, F96,  F97,  C02
NL805-H
F91  Matt Black powder coating
LR5
NL806-C
F93  Matt White powder coating
NL807-P
F97  Matt Brown powder coating
NL808-M
F21  Bright Chrome
NL809-A
F97 Matt Brown powder coating
LR6
NL810-N
F22  Satin Nickel
NL811-Q
F21  Bright Chrome
NL812-M
F96  Matt D・Grey powder coating
NL SERIES
Standard Finishes:
F21, F22, F91, F93,
F94, F96,  F97,  C02
LR7
NL814-A
F94  Matt L・Grey powder coating
NL815-C
F91  Matt Black powder coating
NL816-H
F21  Bright Chrome
NL813-N
F21  Bright Chrome

4.5
LR18
How to order
Lever Set
NL808-M
Latch
5091R
Backset
60mm
60
Finish
Bright
Chrome
F21
Door
Thickness
(D/T)
45mm
45
EXAMPLE (2): NL808-M-5091R-60-F21-45DT
Lever Set
NL802-5H-5HE
Latch
4650-60
Cylinder
4622S-D
Finish
Bright
Chrome
F21
Door
Thickness
(D/T)
50mm
50
EXAMPLE (1): NL802-5H-5HE-4650-60-4622S-D-F21-50DT
CylinderLever Set
NL805-H-HE
Lock
4626-70 4622S-A
Finish
Bright
Chrome
F21
Door
Thickness
(D/T)
55mm
55
EXAMPLE (4): NL805-H-HE-4626-70-4622S-A-F21-55DT
Lever Set
NL807-P
Lock
CLQ
Function
Number
Entrance
05
Finish
Satin
Nickel
F22
Door
Thickness
(D/T)
50mm
50
EXAMPLE (3): NL807-P-CLQ-05-F22-50DT
LR19
1
3
5